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Deal ParametersI.

A Student Loan Portfolio Characteristics 08/31/2014 11/30/2014

Pool Balance $ 978,317,696.38 $ 951,465,831.75 

Principal Balance $ 972,788,405.71 $ 946,276,999.49 

Interest to be Capitalized Balance  5,529,290.67  5,188,832.26 

Capitalized Interest Account Balance $ 20,000,000.00 $ -   

(1)
Adjusted Pool $ 1,000,763,490.62 $ 953,844,496.33 

Weighted Average Coupon (WAC)  6.08%  6.08%

Weighted Average Remaining Term  212.24  210.03 

Number of Loans  63,386  61,880 

Number of Borrowers  35,320  34,485 

Specified Reserve Account Balance  2,445,794.24  2,378,664.58 

Aggregate Outstanding Principal Balance - Tbill $ 2,860,170.39 $ 2,768,369.99 

Aggregate Outstanding Principal Balance - LIBOR $ 975,457,525.99 $ 948,697,461.76 

 0.679718763 0.698901497Pool Factor

 3.81% 3.68%Since Issued Constant Prepayment Rate

The Specified Reserve Account balance is included in the Adjusted Pool until the Pool Balance is less than   40% of the original pool.(1)

Debt Securities Cusip/IsinB 09/15/2014 12/15/2014

$ 887,075,381.59 $ 930,710,046.28 78444TAA4A

$ -   $ 20,000,000.00 Capitalized Interest Account Balance

C Account Balances 09/15/2014 12/15/2014

Reserve Account Balance $ 2,378,664.58 $ 2,445,794.24 

$ 953,844,496.33 $ 1,000,763,490.62 

$ 887,075,381.59 $ 930,710,046.28 

12/15/201409/15/2014

 1.07527  1.07527 

$ 66,769,114.74 $ 70,053,444.34 

Parity Ratio

Difference

Total Notes

Adjusted Pool Balance

Asset / LiabilityD
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J Other Deposits $ -   

Excess Transferred from Other AccountsI $ -   

B Student Loan Interest Receipts

Borrower Interest  6,378,360.35 

Guarantor Interest  522,103.33 

Consolidation Activity Interest  170,880.67 

Special Allowance Payments  10,550.86 

Interest Subsidy Payments  1,131,844.08 

Seller Interest Reimbursement  2,766.30 

Servicer Interest Reimbursement  8,591.12 

Rejected Claim Repurchased Interest  6,270.16 

Other Interest Deposits  196,698.06 

Total Interest Receipts $ 8,428,064.93 

C Reserves in Excess of Requirement $ 67,129.66 

Investment IncomeD $ 1,722.92 

E Funds Borrowed from Next Collection Period $ -   

F Funds Repaid from Prior Collection Period $ -   

G Loan Sale or Purchase Proceeds $ -   

Initial Deposits to Collection AccountH $ -   

A Student Loan Principal Receipts

Borrower Principal  10,044,501.57 

Guarantor Principal  7,693,360.61 

Consolidation Activity Principal  14,751,120.31 

Seller Principal Reimbursement (1,071.32)

Servicer Principal Reimbursement  1,607.25 

Rejected Claim Repurchased Principal  57,733.53 

Other Principal Deposits  -   

Total Principal Receipts $ 32,547,251.95 

II.  Trust Activity 09/01/2014 through 11/30/2014 

 20,000,000.00Funds Released from Capitalized Interest AccountK

L Less:  Funds Previously Remitted:

$(228,549.75)Servicing Fees to Servicer

Consolidation Loan Rebate Fees to Dept. of Education

Non-Cash Principal Activity During Collection Period

M

Non-Reimbursable Losses During Collection Period

N

Aggregate Purchased Amounts by the Depositor, Servicer or Seller

O

Aggregate Loan Substitutions

P

$(6,035,845.73)

$ 177,575.45 

$ 64,003.69 

AVAILABLE FUNDS

$ -   

$ 51,300,496.23 

Q

Floor Income Rebate Fees to Dept. of Education $(6,975,853.97)

$(2,539,269.51)
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11/30/2014 08/31/2014

Wtd Avg 

Coupon # Loans Principal % of Principal

Wtd Avg 

Coupon # Loans Principal % of Principal

INTERIM: DEFERMENT 6.07% 6,877 $113,345,637.72 11.978% 6.08% 7,327 $119,554,921.80 12.290%

REPAYMENT: CURRENT 5.98% 41,715 $550,656,096.76 58.192% 5.99% 42,840 $574,454,996.35 59.052%

31-60 DAYS DELINQUENT 6.32% 2,024 $39,742,887.92 4.200% 6.24% 1,633 $31,570,137.98 3.245%

61-90 DAYS DELINQUENT 6.19% 1,176 $22,975,623.85 2.428% 6.34% 1,021 $19,447,977.47 1.999%

91-120 DAYS DELINQUENT 6.31% 616 $11,734,476.68 1.240% 6.44% 718 $13,681,040.27 1.406%

> 120 DAYS DELINQUENT 6.39% 1,869 $34,876,238.90 3.686% 6.25% 1,859 $34,165,258.91 3.512%

FORBEARANCE 6.24% 7,276 $167,915,708.07 17.745% 6.23% 7,555 $172,508,649.29 17.733%

CLAIMS IN PROCESS 6.19% 325 $4,974,289.50 0.526% 6.29% 429 $7,291,066.85 0.750%

AGED CLAIMS REJECTED 5.38% 2 $56,040.09 0.006% 5.25% 4 $114,356.79 0.012%

TOTAL 61,880 $946,276,999.49 100.00% 63,386 $972,788,405.71 100.00%

III. 2009-03 Portfolio Characteristics

* Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding
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IV. 2009-03 Portfolio Characteristics (cont'd)

11/30/2014 08/31/2014

Pool Balance

Outstanding Borrower Accrued Interest

Borrower Accrued Interest to be Capitalized

Total # Loans

Total # Borrowers

Weighted Average Coupon

Weighted Average Remaining Term

mNon-Reimbursable Losses

Cumulative Non-Reimbursable Losses

Since Issued Constant Prepayment Rate (CPR)

Loan Substitutions

Rejected Claim Repurchases

Unpaid Primary Servicing Fees

Unpaid Administration Fees

Unpaid Carryover Servicing Fees

Note Principal Shortfall

Note Interest Shortfall

Non-Cash Principal Activity - Capitalized Interest

Borrower Interest Accrued

Interest Subsidy Payments Accrued

Special Allowance Payments Accrued

$951,465,831.75

$12,339,109.75

$5,188,832.26

61,880

34,485

6.08%

210.03

$177,575.45

$5,856,623.81

3.81%

$-  

$64,003.69

$-  

$-  

$-  

$-  

$-  

$6,208,630.15

$13,096,588.80

$1,086,977.03

$12,423.34

$978,317,696.38

$12,524,050.88

$5,529,290.67

63,386

35,320

6.08%

212.24

$189,543.64

$5,679,048.36

3.68%

$-  

$-  

$-  

$-  

$-  

$-  

$-  

$6,303,149.03

$13,542,395.24

$1,166,359.66

$11,412.03
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Weighted 

Average CouponA LOAN TYPE % *$ AMOUNT# LOANS

 0.00% 0 $ -    0.000%

 0.00% 0  0.00  0.000%

 0.00% 0  0.00  0.000%

 0.00% 0  0.00  0.000%

- Consolidation Loans  6.08% 61,880  946,276,999.49  100.000%

 6.08% 61,880 $ 946,276,999.49  100.000%Total

SCHOOL TYPEB % *$ AMOUNT# LOANS

Weighted 

Average Coupon

Total

- Other

- Technical

- Two Year

- Four Year  0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 6.08%

 6.08%

0

0

0

61,880

61,880

$ -   

 0.00 

 0.00 

 946,276,999.49 

$ 946,276,999.49 

 0.000%

 0.000%

 0.000%

 100.000%

 100.000%

*Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding.

- GSL - Unsubsidized

- GSL (1) - Subsidized

 Loans(2)- PLUS

 Loans(3)- SLS

2009-03 Portfolio Statistics by School and ProgramV.

Supplemental Loans to Students.  The Unsubsidized Stafford Loan program replaced the SLS program on July 1, 1994.(3)

Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students(2)

Guaranteed Stafford Loan(1)
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VI. 2009-03 Waterfall for Distributions

Remaining

Funds Balance

Total Available Funds $ 51,300,496.23 

Paid

A $ 20,000.00 $ 51,280,496.23 Indenture trustee, administrator, indenture admin, owner trustee or eligible lender trustee fees 

B $ 113,038.25 $ 51,167,457.98 Primary Servicing Fee 

C $ 2,315,221.38 $ 48,852,236.60 Class A Noteholders' Interest Distribution Amount 

D $ 43,634,664.69 $ 5,217,571.91 Class A Noteholders' Principal Distribution Amount 

E $ -   $ 5,217,571.91 Reserve Account Reinstatement 

F $ -   $ 5,217,571.91 Carryover Servicing Fee 

G $ -   $ 5,217,571.91 Unpaid Expenses of The Trustees + Irish Exchange 

H $ -   $ 5,217,571.91 Remaining Amounts to the Noteholders after the first auction date 

I $ 5,217,571.91 $ -   Excess Distribution Certificateholder 

Page 7 of 9 Trust 2009-03 Quarterly Servicing Report: Collection Period 09/01/2014 - 11/30/2014, Distribution Date 12/15/2014 



VII. 2009-03 Distributions

Distribution Amounts

A

Cusip/Isin

Beginning Balance

Index

Spread/Fixed Rate

Record Date (Days Prior to Distribution)

Accrual Period Begin

Accrual Period End

Daycount Fraction

Interest Rate*

Accrued Interest Factor

Current Interest Due

Interest Shortfall from Prior Period Plus Accrued Interest

Total Interest Due

Interest Paid

Interest Shortfall

Principal Paid

Ending Principal Balance 

Paydown Factor

Ending Balance Factor

78444TAA4

$930,710,046.28

LIBOR

0.75%

1 NEW YORK BUSINESS DAY

9/15/2014

12/15/2014

0.25277778

0.98410%

0.002487586

$2,315,221.38

$-  

$2,315,221.38

$2,315,221.38

$-  

$43,634,664.69

$887,075,381.59

0.030471135

0.619466049

* Pay rates for Current Distribution.  For the interest rates applicable to the next distribution date, please see https://www.navient.com/about/investors/data/slcabrate.txt
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VIII. 2009-03 Reconciliations

$ 2,378,664.58 Ending Reserve Account Balance

$ 67,129.66 Release to Collection Account

$ 2,378,664.58 Required Reserve Acct Balance

$ 2,445,794.24 

 0.00 Reserve Funds Reinstated

 0.00 Reserve Funds Utilized

$ 2,445,794.24 Beginning Period Balance

B Reserve Account Reconciliation

Principal Distribution Amount $ 43,634,664.69 

Balance Available

Capitalized Interest AccountC

Beginning Period Balance $ 20,000,000.00 

Transfers to Collection Account $ 20,000,000.00 

Ending Balance $ -   

Principal Distribution Amount Paid $ 43,634,664.69 

$ 66,769,114.74 

$ 953,844,496.33 

Principal Distribution ReconciliationA

Overcollateralization Amount

Adjusted Pool Balance

Notes Outstanding Principal Balance $ 930,710,046.28 
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