

А	Student Loan Portfolio Characteristics	08/31/2014	11/30/2014
	Principal Balance	\$ 972,788,405.71	\$ 946,276,999.49
	Interest to be Capitalized Balance	5,529,290.67	5,188,832.26
	Pool Balance	\$ 978,317,696.38	\$ 951,465,831.75
	Capitalized Interest Account Balance	\$ 20,000,000.00	\$ -
	Specified Reserve Account Balance	2,445,794.24	2,378,664.58
	Adjusted Pool (1)	\$ 1,000,763,490.62	\$ 953,844,496.33
	Weighted Average Coupon (WAC)	6.08%	6.08%
	Weighted Average Remaining Term	212.24	210.03
	Number of Loans	63,386	61,880
	Number of Borrowers	35,320	34,485
	Aggregate Outstanding Principal Balance - Tbill	\$ 2,860,170.39	\$ 2,768,369.99
	Aggregate Outstanding Principal Balance - LIBOR	\$ 975,457,525.99	\$ 948,697,461.76
	Pool Factor	0.698901497	0.679718763
	Since Issued Constant Prepayment Rate	3.68%	3.81%

⁽¹⁾ The Specified Reserve Account balance is included in the Adjusted Pool until the Pool Balance is less than 40% of the original pool.

1	Debt Securities	Cusip/Isin	09/15/2014	12/15/2014
	A	78444TAA4	\$ 930,710,046.28	\$ 887,075,381.59

Account Balances	09/15/2014	12/15/2014
Reserve Account Balance	\$ 2,445,794.24	\$ 2,378,664.58
Capitalized Interest Account Balance	\$ 20,000,000.00	\$ -

Asset / Liability	09/15/2014	12/15/2014
Adjusted Pool Balance	\$ 1,000,763,490.62	\$ 953,844,496.33
Total Notes	\$ 930,710,046.28	\$ 887,075,381.59
Difference	\$ 70,053,444.34	\$ 66,769,114.74
Parity Ratio	1.07527	1.07527

В

С

Student Loan Principal Receipts	
Borrower Principal	10,044,501.57
Guarantor Principal	7,693,360.61
Consolidation Activity Principal	14,751,120.31
Seller Principal Reimbursement	(1,071.32)
Servicer Principal Reimbursement	1,607.25
Rejected Claim Repurchased Principal	57,733.53
Other Principal Deposits	-
Total Principal Receipts	\$ 32,547,251.95
Student Loan Interest Receipts	
Borrower Interest	6,378,360.35
Guarantor Interest	522,103.33
Consolidation Activity Interest	170,880.67
Special Allowance Payments	10,550.86
Interest Subsidy Payments	1,131,844.08
Seller Interest Reimbursement	2,766.30
Servicer Interest Reimbursement	8,591.12
Rejected Claim Repurchased Interest	6,270.16
Other Interest Deposits	196,698.06
Total Interest Receipts	\$ 8,428,064.93
Reserves in Excess of Requirement	\$ 67,129.66
Investment Income	\$ 1,722.92
Funds Borrowed from Next Collection Period	\$ -
Funds Repaid from Prior Collection Period	\$ -
Loan Sale or Purchase Proceeds	\$ -
Initial Deposits to Collection Account	\$ -
Excess Transferred from Other Accounts	\$ -
Other Deposits	\$ -
Funds Released from Capitalized Interest Account	20,000,000.00
Less: Funds Previously Remitted:	
	\$(228,549.75)
Consolidation Loan Rebate Fees to Dept. of Education	\$(2,539,269.51)
Floor Income Rebate Fees to Dept. of Education	\$(6,975,853.97)
AVAILABLE FUNDS	\$ 51,300,496.23
Non-Cash Principal Activity During Collection Period	\$(6,035,845.73)
Non-Reimbursable Losses During Collection Period	\$ 177,575.45
Aggregate Purchased Amounts by the Depositor, Servicer or Seller	\$ 64,003.69
Aggregate Loan Substitutions	\$ -
	Borrower Principal Guarantor Principal Consolidation Activity Principal Seller Principal Reimbursement Servicer Principal Reimbursement Rejected Claim Repurchased Principal Other Principal Deposits Total Principal Receipts Student Loan Interest Receipts Borrower Interest Guarantor Interest Consolidation Activity Interest Special Allowance Payments Interest Subsidy Payments Seller Interest Reimbursement Servicer Interest Reimbursement Rejected Claim Repurchased Interest Other Interest Reimbursement Rejected Claim Repurchased Interest Other Interest Receipts Reserves in Excess of Requirement Investment Income Funds Borrowed from Next Collection Period Loan Sale or Purchase Proceeds Initial Deposits to Collection Account Excess Transferred from Other Accounts Other Deposits Funds Released from Capitalized Interest Account Less: Funds Previously Remitted: Servicing Fees to Servicer Consolidation Loan Rebate Fees to Dept. of Education Floor Income Rebate Fees to Dept. of Education AVAILABLE FUNDS Non-Cash Principal Activity During Collection Period Aggregate Purchased Amounts by the Depositor, Servicer or Seller

			11/3	0/2014			08/3	31/2014		
		Wtd Avg Coupon	# Loans	Principal	% of Principal	Wtd Avg Coupon	# Loans	Principal	% of Principal	
INTERIM:	DEFERMENT	6.07%	6,877	\$113,345,637.72	11.978%	6.08%	7,327	\$119,554,921.80	12.290%	
REPAYMENT:	CURRENT	5.98%	41,715	\$550,656,096.76	58.192%	5.99%	42,840	\$574,454,996.35	59.052%	
	31-60 DAYS DELINQUENT	6.32%	2,024	\$39,742,887.92	4.200%	6.24%	1,633	\$31,570,137.98	3.245%	
	61-90 DAYS DELINQUENT	6.19%	1,176	\$22,975,623.85	2.428%	6.34%	1,021	\$19,447,977.47	1.999%	
	91-120 DAYS DELINQUENT	6.31%	616	\$11,734,476.68	1.240%	6.44%	718	\$13,681,040.27	1.406%	
	> 120 DAYS DELINQUENT	6.39%	1,869	\$34,876,238.90	3.686%	6.25%	1,859	\$34,165,258.91	3.512%	
	FORBEARANCE	6.24%	7,276	\$167,915,708.07	17.745%	6.23%	7,555	\$172,508,649.29	17.733%	
	CLAIMS IN PROCESS	6.19%	325	\$4,974,289.50	0.526%	6.29%	429	\$7,291,066.85	0.750%	
	AGED CLAIMS REJECTED	5.38%	2	\$56,040.09	0.006%	5.25%	4	\$114,356.79	0.012%	
TOTAL		_	61,880	\$946,276,999.49	100.00%	_	63,386	\$972,788,405.71	100.00%	

^{*} Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding

	11/30/2014	08/31/2014
Pool Balance	\$951,465,831.75	\$978,317,696.38
Outstanding Borrower Accrued Interest	\$12,339,109.75	\$12,524,050.88
Borrower Accrued Interest to be Capitalized	\$5,188,832.26	\$5,529,290.67
Total # Loans	61,880	63,386
Total # Borrowers	34,485	35,320
Weighted Average Coupon	6.08%	6.08%
Weighted Average Remaining Term	210.03	212.24
Non-Reimbursable Losses	\$177,575.45	\$189,543.64
Cumulative Non-Reimbursable Losses	\$5,856,623.81	\$5,679,048.36
Since Issued Constant Prepayment Rate (CPR)	3.81%	3.68%
Loan Substitutions	\$-	\$-
Rejected Claim Repurchases	\$64,003.69	\$-
Unpaid Primary Servicing Fees	\$-	\$-
Unpaid Administration Fees	\$-	\$-
Unpaid Carryover Servicing Fees	\$-	\$-
Note Principal Shortfall	\$-	\$-
Note Interest Shortfall	\$-	\$-
Non-Cash Principal Activity - Capitalized Interest	\$6,208,630.15	\$6,303,149.03
Borrower Interest Accrued	\$13,096,588.80	\$13,542,395.24
Interest Subsidy Payments Accrued	\$1,086,977.03	\$1,166,359.66
Special Allowance Payments Accrued	\$12,423.34	\$11,412.03

2009-03 Portfolio Statistics by School and Program

Α	LOAN TYPE	Weighted Average Coupon	# LOANS	\$ AMOUNT	% *
•	20/11/11/2				
	- GSL (1) - Subsidized	0.00%	0	\$ -	0.000%
	- GSL - Unsubsidized	0.00%	0	0.00	0.000%
	- PLUS (2) Loans	0.00%	0	0.00	0.000%
	- SLS (3) Loans	0.00%	0	0.00	0.000%
	- Consolidation Loans	6.08%	61,880	946,276,999.49	100.000%
	Total	6.08%	61,880	\$ 946,276,999.49	100.000%
В	SCHOOL TYPE	Weighted Average Coupon	#LOANS	\$ AMOUNT	% *
	- Four Year	0.00%	0	\$ -	0.000%
	- Two Year	0.00%	0	0.00	0.000%
	- Technical	0.00%	0	0.00	0.000%
	- Other	6.08%	61,880	946,276,999.49	100.000%
	Total	6.08%	61,880	\$ 946,276,999.49	100.000%

*Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding.

⁽¹⁾ Guaranteed Stafford Loan

⁽²⁾ Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students

⁽³⁾ Supplemental Loans to Students. The Unsubsidized Stafford Loan program replaced the SLS program on July 1, 1994.

VI.

	Paid	Remaining Funds Balance
al Available Funds		\$ 51,300,496.23
Indenture trustee, administrator, indenture admin, owner trustee or eligible lender trustee fees	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 51,280,496.23
Primary Servicing Fee	\$ 113,038.25	\$ 51,167,457.98
Class A Noteholders' Interest Distribution Amount	\$ 2,315,221.38	\$ 48,852,236.60
Class A Noteholders' Principal Distribution Amount	\$ 43,634,664.69	\$ 5,217,571.91
Reserve Account Reinstatement	\$ -	\$ 5,217,571.91
Carryover Servicing Fee	\$ -	\$ 5,217,571.91
Unpaid Expenses of The Trustees + Irish Exchange	\$ -	\$ 5,217,571.91
Remaining Amounts to the Noteholders after the first auction date	\$ -	\$ 5,217,571.91
Excess Distribution Certificateholder	\$ 5,217,571.91	\$ -

Distribution Amounts

Α

\$-

Cusip/Isin 78444TAA4 Beginning Balance \$930,710,046.28 LIBOR Spread/Fixed Rate 0.75% Record Date (Days Prior to Distribution) 1 NEW YORK BUSINESS DAY Accrual Period Begin 9/15/2014 Accrual Period End 12/15/2014 Daycount Fraction 0.25277778

0.98410% Interest Rate* Accrued Interest Factor 0.002487586 Current Interest Due \$2,315,221.38 Interest Shortfall from Prior Period Plus Accrued Interest

Total Interest Due \$2,315,221.38 Interest Paid \$2,315,221.38 Interest Shortfall \$-

Principal Paid \$43,634,664.69 **Ending Principal Balance** \$887,075,381.59 Paydown Factor 0.030471135 **Ending Balance Factor** 0.619466049

^{*} Pay rates for Current Distribution. For the interest rates applicable to the next distribution date, please see https://www.navient.com/about/investors/data/slcabrate.txt

2009-03 Reconciliations	
Principal Distribution Reconciliation	
Notes Outstanding Principal Balance	\$ 930,710,046.28
Adjusted Pool Balance	\$ 953,844,496.33
Overcollateralization Amount	\$ 66,769,114.74
Principal Distribution Amount	\$ 43,634,664.69
Principal Distribution Amount Paid	\$ 43,634,664.69
Paganya Account Pagangilistian	
	0.0445.704.04
	\$ 2,445,794.24
	0.00
	0.00
Balance Available	\$ 2,445,794.24
Required Reserve Acct Balance	\$ 2,378,664.58
Release to Collection Account	\$ 67,129.66
Ending Reserve Account Balance	\$ 2,378,664.58
Capitalized Interest Account	
Beginning Period Balance	\$ 20,000,000.00
Transfers to Collection Account	\$ 20,000,000.00
Ending Balance	\$ -
	Principal Distribution Reconciliation Notes Outstanding Principal Balance Adjusted Pool Balance Overcollateralization Amount Principal Distribution Amount Principal Distribution Amount Paid Reserve Account Reconciliation Beginning Period Balance Reserve Funds Utilized Reserve Funds Reinstated Balance Available Required Reserve Acct Balance Release to Collection Account Ending Reserve Account Balance Capitalized Interest Account Beginning Period Balance Transfers to Collection Account